


























































































日期 时间 上次累计流量（m3） 本次累计流量（m3） 排放水量(m3)

1日 0:00 10144012 10166993 22981

2日 0:00 10166993 10188463 21470

3日 0:00 10188463 10210058 21595

4日 0:00 10210058 10232194 22136

5日 0:00 10232194 10254149 21955

6日 0:00 10254149 10276566 22417

7日 0:00 10276566 10298808 22242

8日 0:00 10298808 10320574 21766

9日 0:00 10320574 10343270 22696

10日 0:00 10343270 10365358 22088

11日 0:00 10365358 10385966 20608

12日 0:00 10385966 10407818 21852

13日 0:00 10407818 10428336 20518

14日 0:00 10428336 10451095 22759

15日 0:00 10451095 10473661 22566

16日 0:00 10473661 10496365 22704

17日 0:00 10496365 10516886 20521

18日 0:00 10516886 10538061 21175

19日 0:00 10538061 10559716 21655

20日 0:00 10559716 10580569 20853

21日 0:00 10580569 10601387 20818

22日 0:00 10601387 10623962 22575

23日 0:00 10623962 10646704 22742

24日 0:00 10646704 10668825 22121

25日 0:00 10668825 10691681 22856

26日 0:00 10691681 10713119 21438

27日 0:00 10713119 10733975 20856

28日 0:00 10733975 10756665 22690

29日 0:00 10756665 10777694 21029

30日 0:00 10777694 10800500 22806

31日 0:00 10800500 10823148 22648

合计 679136

东莞建晖纸业有限公司
2020年1月在线流量计排放量统计表

                                                                             制表:曹兆芬


